





Jeff Small
President and Co-Chief Executive Officer
Amblin Partners

Jeff Small joined Amblin Partners as President and Chief Operating Officer in 2006 under its previous name, DreamWorks Studios, and was promoted to President and Co-CEO in 2016. He works alongside Steven Spielberg and Michael Wright in overseeing company operations and shaping the studio's strategy. Small has helped guide the company through its tenure with Paramount Pictures and DreamWorks Studios, and now Amblin Partners. He and his team secured funding and distribution for the 2015 formation of Amblin Partners in cooperation with Participant Media, Reliance Entertainment, Entertainment One, and a consortium of banks led by JP Morgan Chase and Comerica. Most recently, Small and his team developed a partnership with Alibaba Pictures, which includes Chinese distribution and co-productions. Prior to joining DreamWorks, Small served at Walt Disney Motion Picture Group, Universal Studios, and Revolution Studios. He is a Stanford graduate, and a native of Marietta, Georgia.

Jeff Small 总裁兼联合首席执行官 Amblin Partners

Jeff Small 于 2006 年加入安培林伙伴公司(Amblin Partners)担任总裁兼首席运营官,当时公司名称为梦工厂电影工作室(DreamWorks Studios)。2016 年他晋升为总裁兼联合首席执行官,与史蒂文·斯皮尔伯格和迈克尔·怀特共同监督公司运营并制定战略。在 Small 的帮助指导下,该公司经历了拉蒙影业和梦工厂电影工作室时代,如今成为了安培林伙伴公司的一部分。他和他的团队 2015 年与 Participant Media, Reliance Entertainment, Entertainment One 以及摩根大通和联信银行领导的银行联盟组成了安培林伙伴公司,并为该公司获得了资金和发行渠道。最近,Small 和他的团队与阿里影业建立了合作伙伴关系,其中包括在中国的合拍与发行。在加入梦工厂之前,Small 曾在华特迪士尼影片公司、环球影业和革命工作室工作。他出生于乔治亚州玛丽埃塔,毕业于斯坦福大学。